v1.0 · 2026-04-10
Base for smart switch
TapHome base unit for Gen2 smart switch. Variants
with 1-6 buttons, optional CO2 sensor. Temperature and
humidity sensor, RGB LED backlight.
Quick Facts
Dimensions 80 × 80 × 12 mm
Operating temperature -10 … 55 °C

hardware.taphome.com · © TapHome s.r.o. 1 / 4
Product Variants
Order Code Layout CO2 senzor EAN
TH-PBT1-2.1 1 tlačidlo Nie
8586022930805
TH-PBT2-2.1 2 tlačidlá Nie
8586022930812
TH-PBT4-2.1 4 tlačidlá Nie
8586022930829
TH-PBT5-2.1 5 tlačidiel Nie
8586022930836
TH-PBT5-CO2-2.1 5 tlačidiel Áno
8586022930843
TH-PBT6-2.1 6 tlačidiel Nie
8586022930850
TH-PBT6-CO2-2.1 6 tlačidiel Áno
8586022930867
Technical Specifications
ELECTRICAL
Power supply 24 VDC (via TapHome Bus)